

	RREST	X SWORN COMPLA	III TNIA	HOLD	EIG	HTH.	JUD	ICIA	L CIRC	UIT		GPA	JUVE	NILE 🗆	NOTICE	TO APPEAR	
OBTS NUMBER:													AGENCY CASE REPORT NUMBER:				
02-24-001321																	
NAME OF SUBJECT (LAST, FIRST, MI):  THOMPSON, CHRISTIAN EUGENE  ALSTON, LIMEL   SOSA																	
	THOMPSON, CHRISTIAN EUGENE 911 HOME ADDRESS (STREET, APARTMENT NUMBER, ETC.):					CITY: STATE				STATE:	STATE: ZIP CODE:			ONE NUMB	ER:		
	4000	SW 37TH BLVI	)	• '		GAINESVILLE					FL	326	08		642-5		
	BUSINESS	I SCHOOL ADDRESS (STREE	(, ETC.):	C.):								1	ONE NUMB				
D 3710 SW ARCHER RD. (352) 955-68  E MAILING ADDRESS (PO BOX, ETC. IF DIFFERENT THAN 911 ADDRESS): SCARS, MARKS, TATTOOS, FACIAL HAIR, UNIQUE PHYSICAL PEATURES (LOCATION, TYPE, DESCRIPTION):									1840								
F	-intermited va	opinion's a darkerias is air	- 1	PIERR CHEEK/DIAMOND LIKE RO						OCK STUD							
E	RACE:	AMERICAN INDIAN	SEX:	DATE OF BIRTH:		HEIGHT: WEIGHT:			HAIR COLOR:		EYE COLOR:		COMPLE		BUILD:		
N D	C BLACK	ASIAN / ORIENTAL	M	08/25/19		6'01		150 PHOTONU	BLA	CK PLACE OF BIR	BRO'	WN	MED	UM OUNTRY OF C	SMA		
A N		ICENSE / STATE ID NUMBER	:   \$	FL	200 in s	SECURITY NUM	VIDER:	rnoiano			SVILLE	FI.	1			FAMERICA	
T		T512105943050 FL SPINIOMBE									SO ID / AGEN	CYID/NU			G NUMBER		
	STO	CK PERSON								0010100		EDITEO	F BOOKING	1700	TIME OF BOOKING (MILITARY):		
	LOCATION	OF ARREST:						DATE OF AF	RREST:	ME OF ARRES	(MILHART):	DATEO	PBOUNING	z. suvi	OF BOOK	no paneriraci.	
	SUBJECT	DENTIFIED BY WHOM (VICTI	AL WITNESS, LE	O, ETC.):	<del> </del>			St	JBJECT 'S NAME \	PERIFIED BY (P	HOTO ID, FAMI	LY MENDE	R, KNOWN	TO OFFICER,	:TC.):		
	BER	NAL. VIRGINIA	1						DAVID				7770	i E		JUVENILE:	
ç	#1 (NAME)				DATE OF	FBIRTH:	RACE:	SEX:	COURT NUM	BER:	☐ SW	RESTED IORN COM		FELONY MISDEM	MOR	YES	
0			<del></del>		10000	r nioru.	RACE:	SEX:	COURT NUM	RER-	C NT.	A RESTED	14.50 22.25	TRAFFIC		JUVENILE:	
E	#S (NAWE)	ķ			Parie Of	FBIRTH:	ru Wii.	1	Spartt Hom		☐ SW	CRN COM		MISDEM	EANOR CASE	泛隐	
<u> </u>	JUVENILE	E DISPOSITION:	NAME OF PARI	ENT / GUARDIAN (N	OTIFIEO :	YES NO	);				1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	WORK		ENUMBER:	
ÿ	RELE/	ASED TO JAC ED NTA AND RELEASED												**	<u> </u>	N.	
þ		GUARDIAN HOME ADDRESS	(STREET, APAI	RTMENT#, PO BOX	, ETC.):	CITY:					STATE:	ZIP CO	DEI III (		ELEPHON	E'NUMBER:	
E				حادث من المراجع							<u> </u>			AT	IONE NUMI	BER:	
W	#1 (NAME)	):			ADDRES	SS:									medical.		
Þ	#2 (NAME)	<del>)</del> ;			ADDRES	SS:			,,,, <del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>		<del>,</del>			TELEPI	ONE NUM	BER:	
COCOTTE		•			<u> </u>								warn.		IIM NOTIFI	ICATION	
С	OFFENSE FALS	DESCRIPTION E IMPRISONMEN'	r					X FELON	NY EMEANOR		TATUTE / ORD	INVINČE M	JMBER:	AR	TEST: 🕉	YES NO	
H				LORDER CO	TATION	DATE OF C	CEENCE		MEANOR FIC NTA TIME OF OFFENS	787-02	2/2 EAIL AMOUNT:				RELEASE: 32 YES 3 NO VICTIMS TELEPHONE NUMBER:		
A R G	WARR	is OIIA		ダブル	MICA	1			00:0		- 474 6-7-3-1			STATE: ZIP CODE:			
Ě	NUMBE VICTIM (N		Fu		ADD	RESS (STREE	24/20 IT, APARI	MENT NUM	BER: PO BOX, ET	C.):	CITY:		·				
1																	
С	ROBE	DESCRIPTION BERY BY SUDDEN	SNATCH	ING				FELO	ny Emeanor	COMPLETES	SIAIDIETORO	invides u	UMDEN:		REST: X		
H	1	RANT JUVENILE PU ORI			TATION	DATE OF C	DEFENSE		FIC TIME OF OFFENS	812-13	BAIL AMOUNT		·	1		ONE NUMBER:	
R	CAPIA	4S	DEK CIVI	LONDERC	IMITON				15:0								
Ě	NUMBE VICTIM IN				700	RESS (STREE	23/2( T, APAR	MENT NUN	BER, PO BOX, ET	<u>ck</u>	CITY.			STATE	ZIP	CODE	
2																OF:	
R		COMING INCIDENT OCCURRE	ED AT (ADDRES	STLOCATION:		CHYO						ought a	, ,			FLORIDA	
ROSE	0= .	January 23,	2024 =	t annro	v 1	430 he	ours	, the	DEF IS	TSETA	impri	sone	1 (.116	4 T C		<del>, e</del> r	
C	12 1	nours in her	bedro	om and	caus	ed her	c nu	merou	ıs inju	ries, i	to inc.	lude	mult	ribre	stab		
¥		ade to her I	eft le	og and r	ight	arm.	The	DEF	then fo	orced :	the VI	C to	Leav	re ner	apaı	ctment	
Ė	and	tall a fals	e stor	v to la	w en	forcer	nent	or t	e would	i harm	her m	othe:	r. Tr	Je Del	and	ATC	
s	have	e been in an	on ar	ad off d	atin	g rela	atio	nship	for 4	years	and h	ave :	resid	ded in	the	same	
1	apar	rtment and b	edroom	for 4	year	s. The	эу с	urrei	ntly rea	side a	t					t	
ĄFY				<b></b>	^^	ورد تممد	h - **	ಪ್ರಾಥಾ <b>೬</b> ≟		mae isio	the 17	TĈ e	f he	ing ro	manti	ically	
H	UDOI	n arriving h	OME OF	l Januar	y 23	ra, c	re D	Dr DE	व्यवस्य वटा	<u> Uran cou</u>	DATE OF	APPEARA	NCE:	TIME	OF APPEA	RANCE: AM	
N							-			iliana ara	1000				TDATE	PM	
T	TO ADDE	AND PROMISE TO COMPLY EAR, WILLFUL REFUSAL TO	ACCEPT AND S	IGN THIS NOTICE I	UAPPLA	K WAT KESUL	ECIFIED T IN PHY	IN THIS NOT SICAL ARRE	INCE DEFEND	ant (signatu	me):				PAIC		
Ľ	LUNDER	RSTAND MY SIGNATURE IS N	OT AN ADMISS	ION OF GUILT OR V	VAIVER OF	F MY RIGHTS.			I SWEAR THE	ABOVE, AND RI	EVERSE AND A	TTACHED	PAGES AN	D, STATEMENT	S ARE TRU	E AND CORRECT	
J	1 .	TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFO		<b>Λ</b> Λ.	2	57.4			TO THE BEST	OF MY KNOWL	EDGE AND BEL AL, VIR	JEF,					
U		7105	10	140	Z	······································			SIGNATURE:	$\sim$ 1		477				******	
M A	SIGNAT		700	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~						LEPOLICE	DEPAR	CIMENT	C LEOID N	JMBER: 1	117	
11 '	TITLE:																

Form Date (Revised 1/00)

COURT

STATE ATTORNEY



☐ ARREST ☑ SWORN COMPLAINT ☐ HO	GPA GOVERNICE G NOTICE TO APPER									
OBTS NUMBER:	SUPPLEMENT	SPN NUMBER:								
AGENCY ORI NUMBER:	EIGHTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT	AGENCY CASE REPORT NUMBER:								
0010100   NAME OF SUBJECT (LAST, FIRST, MI):	ALIAS / MAIDEN:	02-24-001321								
THOMPSON, CHRISTIAN EL	GENE ALSTON, LIM	ELISOSA   SOID/AGENCY ID/NUMBER:								
F WHITE AMERICAN INDIAN	08/25/1994 6'01 150									
W RS (NAME):	ADDRESS:	TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
#4-(NAME):	ADDRESS:	TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
OFFENSE OF CONTINUE		E STATUTE / ORDINANCE NUMBER: WCTM NOTIFICATION: ARREST: X YES NO								
H	TRAFFIC NTA 784-045 DOM									
G CAPIAS	C) CAPIAS									
VICTIM (NAME):	ADDRESS (STREET, APARTMENT NUMBER, PO BOX, ETC.);	CITY: STATE ZIP CODE:								
	X FELONY COMPLET	E STATUTE / ORDINANCE NUMBER: VICTIM NOTIFICATION: ARREST: 「② YES □ NO								
C AGGRAVATED ASSAULT (DOMEST	1 " marrie " 1 79/1 1	DOM RELEASE: ☼ YES ☐ NO								
A WARRANT JUVENILE PU ORDER CIVIL OR CIVIL OR	DERCITATION   DATE OF OFFENSE   TIME OF OFFENSE   O1/24/2024   O0:00	BAIL AMOUNT: VICTIMS TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
E NUMBER:	ADDRESS (STREET, APARTMENT, NUMBER, PO BOX, ETC.):	CITY: STATE ZIPCODE								
4 OFFENSE DESCRIPTION:	X FELONY COMPLET	ESTATUTE (UNURVANUE NUMBER: X YES NO								
C HINDER, DELAY, PREVENT COMM HENFORCEMENT	TRAFFIC I NTA 914-	22/1E RELEASE X YES NO								
G CAPIAS	THE CITATION DATE OF OFFENSE: TIME OF OFFENSE:	BAIL AMOUNT: VICTIMS TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
E NUMBER:	ADDRESS (STREET, APARTMENT NUMBER, FO BOX, ETC.):	CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:								
5 OFFENCE DECOMPTION	FELONY COMPLET	E STATUTE LORDINANCE NUMBER: VICTIM NOTIFICATION:								
CH	MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC LINTA	ARREST: YES NO RELEASE TYES NO VICTIMS TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
A J WARRANT JUVENILE PU ORDER CHALOR CAPIAS	DER CITATION DATE OF OFFENSE: TIME OF OFFENSE:	BAIL AMOUNT: VICTIMS TELEPHONE NUMBER:								
E NUMBER: VICTINI (NAME):	ADDRESS (STREET, APART), ENT NUMBER, PO BOX; ETC.):	CITY: STATE ZIP CODE:								
demolered with their nei	ghbor and forcibly grabbed the VIC	s phone out of her hands and								
lemanhod it against the	wall He advised she would not be	calling for help and refused to								
Dings formed the VIC to c	let her call her job, where she was expected to go to work at 1500 hours. Instead, the DEF forced the VIC to strip out of her clothing and get into the closet for "time out"									
While he berated her; t	while he herated her: threatened her, and physically attacked her. The DEF called her									
II Clicate Carama him mhanna dan 7	job from his phone to let them know that she would not be going to work that day and told the VIC that he would harm her or her family members if she attempted to call for									
U help or get away from h	help or get away from him.									
V The DEF placed her brok	The DEF placed her broken phone and multiple of her clothing items (valued at \$500) into									
a trash bag and she nev	a trash bag and she never saw those items again.									
S     U   Over the next several h	ours and into the early morning ho	urs of January 24th, the DEF								
Metruck the VTC in the 1	ace with his hands, struck the VIC	all over the pack and reds								
R with a broken table leg	and broom, and poured water he he eet. When he saw that she was blee	ding from a wound under her								
lloft eve he made her o	met into the shower and rinse the b	lood orr. He then resumed								
beating her and advised	he did not "feel like [he had] do	ne enough" to her.								
0	ade knife from the kitchen and ret	urned to the bedroom and began								
stabbing the bed repeat	edly. While doing so, he described to to explain what human sacrifice	what stabbing a person does to means. He began to smile and								
laugh as she defined h	about to show her "what human									
D sacrifices are."										

DEFENDANT

**AGENCY** 

PAGE \_\_2\_\_ OF \_\_4\_

	ARI	REST 🔀 SWORN COMPLAINT 🗆 HOLD								□ GPA □ JUVENII	LE NO.	TICE TO APPEAR
OBTS NUMBER: SUPPLEMENT SPIN NUMBER:												
AG	ENC	Y ORI NUMBER:							AGENCY CASE REPORT NUMBER:			
<u> </u>	· M	0010100	ALIAS (MAIDEN: 02-2							4-001321		
D	L	THOMPSON, CHRISTIAN EUGEN	E	1.12.0.	18,000		ALSTON	, LIME	LISOS	SA ISO ID / AGENCY	ID/NUMBER	
F	1	ACE: DATE OF BIR  WHITE AMERICAN INDIAN BLACK ASIAN / ORIENTAL M 08/25		н∈ібі́нт:	WEIGI	150	JAIL NUMBER:			ao io i Adeno.	io i romour.	
W		ELACK C ASIAN/ORIENTAL M 08/25/	ADDRI			130	I	······································			TELEPHONE	NUMBER:
P	-	VAME): ADDRESS:							TELEPHONE	NUMBER:		
SOCA		LOANDI ETE STATUTE LOADINANCE MIGIRER. YE								VICTIMA	OTIFICATION:	
CH	lo	FFENSE DESCRIPTION:		5%			MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC ONTA			7.4	ARREST: RELEASE	☐YES ☐ NO
A	1		CITATION	DATE OF OFFE	NSE:		TIME OF OFFENS	E: BAIL ANOUNT:		NT:	VICTIMS TEL	EPHONE NUMBER:
RGE	L	: Capias Number:	Lan	DESCRIBINGET A	DAGTA	TMENT NUMBER, PO BOX, ETC		C): CITY:			STATE	ZIP CODE:
	ľ	ICTIM (NAME):	AUDRESS STREET, APART								1 Vacation as	OTIFICATION:
c		FFENSE DESCRIPTION:			T	FELONY MISDEMEANOR		COMPLETE	STATUTE/O	RDINANCE NUMBER:	ARREST:	☐YES ☐ NO B ☐YES ☐ NO
H A		WARRANT JUVENILE PU ORDER CIVIL ORDER	CITATION	DATE OF OFFE	NSE:		TIME OF OFFENS	E:	BAIL AMOU	NT:	- E	EPHONE NUMBER:
R	. 1 -	CAPIAS NUMBER:						60	-		STATE	ZIP, CODE:
	V	ICTIM (NAME):	AC	ORESS (STREET, A	PARTA	HENT NUM	BER PU BOX, ET	U.):	CITY:		1	
c	10	FFENSE DESCRIPTION:	LL		T	FELON	Y MEANOR	COMPLETE	STATUTE/O	RDINANCE NUMBER:	VICTIM A ARREST	IOTIFICATION: :
H		WARRANT CHUVENILE PU ORDER COVIL ORDER	CITATION	DATE OF OFFI		TRAF	IC INTA	) SE:	BAIL AMOU	NT:		LEPHONE NUMBER:
R	R CAPIAS NUMBER:											
E		IGTIM (NAME):	ADDRESS (STREET, APARTA				MENT NUMBER, PO BOX, ETC.);		City:		STATE	ZIP CODE:
-  -	+	DEFENSE DESCRIPTION:			<del>-</del> T	FELOI		COMPLETE	STATUTE / C	ROINANCE NUMBER:	ARREST	NOTIFICATION: : YES NO
H				DATE OF OFF	ENES:	TRAF	DEMEANOR IFFIC NTA TIME OF OFFENSE		BAIL AMOUNT:		RELEAS	E: YES NO LEPHONE NUMBER:
F		CAPIAS	CITATION DATE OF OFFENSE									
	ΞL	NUMBER: лстім (NAME):	A	ODRESS (STREET.	APART	MENT NUM	BER, PO BOX, ET	(C.);	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:
-	+	The DEF then stood over the	VIC	in the	alo	set	and the	reaten	ed to	stab her in	n the r	neck. He
	- 1	the same are the management of	ha w	e Manin	a t	o he	dead.'	"The	VIC t	ried to grai	o rue i	CHITTÉ
		and that if she screamed she was going to be then stabbed her multiple times in her and the DEF stabbed her in her right hand. He then stabbed her multiple times in her left thigh and knee.										
	₽ [	Immediately following the stabbing, at approx. 0400 hours on January 24th, upon										
	- 1	lining how much the VIC	was !	oreearna		riie r	the order	<del></del>				e DEF
	üΙ	the TITE to leave	s the	anartme	nt.	and	to lie	about	: wnac	. nappened o	T 170 11	
1		harm her mother and shoot that they had been robbed be	ne fre	า บทหากพ	m s	suspe	ects. T	ue nrc	auu	CIUMALLY CO.	~~ ~~~	
	<b>E</b> ;	IN I be and the TITE and got	10 i 70	and tha	11. 1	the i	reason	tue nt	ic was	in indicating care	~ ·	
	S	robbery was because he ran and one of the unknown suspects shot at him. The robbery was because he ran and there was no evidence of shell casings in the area. There										
	M	was also not a knife or ot	ner p	hysical	ev:	iden	ce of t	he fig	ght or	stabbing i	n the	area
	Ŕ	they described the attack.										
		After being released from the hospital, the VIC did not return home and changed her										
	c	phone number so the DEF could not contact her. She believed the DEF had 200 man being on the lease. She remained in fear that the DEF										
51	ŎN			a har at	r n	or to	amılv.	SO SIR	<b></b>		and the minimum and	<b>—</b> ,—
		about what happened until	her m	other he	əlp	ed h	er clea	n out	her a	apartment ov	er cue	Medrand
	Ñ	of February 17 and 18th.										nakad
	D	Her mother observed severa the VIC what happened. The	l sli	ces and	pu + F	netu he n	re mark EF was	s in t	the V: ne who	LC s mattres o had stabbe	ed her	and that
		the VIC what happened. The	ATC	acmir cred	<u>.</u>	D		J J.				

Form Date (Revised 1/00) COURT STATE ATTORNEY AGENCY DEFENDANT PAGE 3 OF 4

	٩RI	REST 🕱 SWORN COMPLAINT 🗆 HOLD						☐ GP/	JUVENIL	E NO	TICE TO APPEAR	
OB.	rs t	NUMBER:		SUPPLEMENT								
AG	ENC	Y ORI NUMBER:	EIGHTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT						AGENCY CASE REPORT NUMBER:			
<u> </u>	T	0010100	ALIAS/MAIDEN:						02-2	02-24-001321		
ם	4	AME OF SUBJECT (LAST, FIRST, MI): THOMPSON CHRISTIAN FLIGHT	ve		1	ALSTON	i, Limei	LISOSA				
E	E	THOMPSON, CHRISTIAN EUGEN	1	17.7	GHT:	JAIL NUMBER:			SO ID / AGENCY	D/NUMBER:		
	2	WHITE AMERICAN INDIAN BLACK ASIAN / ORIENTAL WI 08/2:	5/1994 (	6'01	150	1	<del>,</del>		1	TELEPHONE	NUMBER:	
II I	"	o (week).										
Sections	#	4 (NAME):-	ADDRES	SS:						TELEPHONE	MUMOEN.	
C	0	FFENSE DESCRIPTION:	1	······································	FELO	NY EMEANOR	COMPLETES	TATUTE / ORDINANO	E NUMBER:	VICTIMA	OTIFICATION: YES NO	
H	L				TRAF	FIC NTA	<u></u>	The state of the s			E: YES NO LEPHONE NUMBER:	
A R G		YARRANT LIJUVENILE PU ORDER LIGIVIL ORDER	CACITATION	DATE OF OFFENSE	4.	iduzion der mann		BAIL AMOUNT:	eminines.		201477	
E	1, 1	NUMBER:		RESS (STREET, APAR	TMENT NUM	IBER, PO BOX, ET	C.):	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
				<del></del>	Transaction		TCOMPLETES	TATUTE / ORDINANC	E NUMBER:	VICTIM	NOTIFICATION:	
CH	0	IFFENSE DESCRIPTION;			FELONY  MISDEMEANOR  TRAFFIC INTA		Com Miles				: □YES □NO E: □YES □NO	
AR	1	WARRANT JUVENILE PU ORDER CIVIL ORDER	CITATION	DATE OF OFFENSE		TIME OF OFFEN	se T	BAIL AMOUNT:		VICTIMSTE	LEPHONE NUMBER:	
G	1	CAPIAS NUMBER:		1				erev.		STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
		rictim (NAME):	ADO	ress (Street, APAR	TIMENT NUMBER, PO GOX. ET		1	CITY;	:			
1	10	OFFENSE DESCRIPTION:			FELO	INY EMEANOR	COMPLETES	TATUTE / ORDINANO	ATUTE / ORDINANCE NUMBER:		NOTIFICATION: I: [] YES [] NO	
CHA				The second second	I HA	FIC NTA	L. T	BAIL AMOUNT:			SE: TYES TINO	
A R G	. 1 .	CAPIAS	CITATION	DATE OF OFFENSE	£.	Time Or Organ	igit.	ense ministra				
Ē	L	NUMBER: JICTIM (NAME):	ADD	RESS (STREET, APAR	TLIENT NU	MBER, PO BOX, E	rc.);	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
L	1				FELC	N/V	LCOMPLETES	TATUTE/ORDINANI	E NUMBER;	VICTIAL	NOTIFICATION:	
CH		OFFENSE DESCRIPTION:				MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC NTA		•			T: YES NO SE: YES NO	
A	,	WARRANT JUVENILE PU ORDER CIVIL ORDER	CITATION	DATE OF OFFENSI	TIME OF OFFE		ISE:	BAIL AMOUNT:	MOUNT:		VICTIM'S TELEPHONE NUMBER:	
G	: 1.	CAPIÀS NUMBER:	Lann	Annoessisteest Agas		RTMENT NUMBER, PO BOX, E		CITY:			ZIP.CODE:	
	1	VICTIM (NAME):	1				1			<u></u>		
$\parallel$	†	it happened in their apart	ment. '	The VIC c	alle	d YA on	Sunday	(Februa	ery 18) a nd why sh	ind th	en been	
	1	again Monday (February 19) to explain what had actually occurred and why she had been too afraid to share it before.										
	. 1											
11 *	٠.	On the morning of February 19, YA responded to the VIC's apartment with GPD forensic										
	: 1	investigators. We observed several stab marks in the vic s mattress and sheets, but a portion of the carpet that had been ripped up, and what appeared										
II i	11	. 1 1. 7 1 1	n tha	anower P	MOOLE.	IDDIATIO		TOTA CTTC .	AU			
Ш,	! !	reagent, the FCU investigated cleaned up from the carpet	ators r	evealed a	a sia	nırıcan	c quan	CTCA OT 1	JEOOG GE			
11 1	=	rrac' manamadan and ir	the s	hower and	i sho	wer dra	in. Th:	ls is al.	r comere.	tent w	ith the	
	s	VIC's statements and with	the ap	artment b	eing	the or	iginal	crime s	cene.			
	V	a make was 10 the NTC me	at with	VA for a	fol	low up	interv:	iew where	e she de:	scribe	d all of	
11/	۹.	the mental that had occurre	rod Sh	e also ex	colai	ned a p	attern	or puys.	rcar aru.	3G H1.	0	
	Ÿ	DEF and that she had tried VIC stated the night of Fe	4 +a aa	at him to	tand	a new	Drace	m TTAE'	Dut III			
	٠	VIC stated the night of Fo	spruary	ZSEG III	co re	Dr dor A	2-5-01-7		<b>J</b>	_	-	
	C			•								
11	O N T	mb - Dan was resitively id	ontific	ed by the	VIC	from a	single	DL phot	ο.			
	N	life bar was posicively land										
	UED											
	D											

DEFENDANT

AGENCY

PAGE 4 OF 4

Form Date (Revised 1/00)